
Work Completion Schedule of The Project

CONSTRUCTION OF MIaB - 07 NOS. MIGA - 09 NOS. LIG - 18 NoS. EWS-49 NOS.

S No. Particulars Expected date of
Completion

31.12.2024Slabs of Super Structure
Internal walls, Internal Plaster, Floorings with in

Flats/Premises, Doors and Windows to each of the
Fla/Premises

30.06.2025

31.07.2025Sewerage (chamber, fines, Septic Tank STP)
Sanitary Fittings with in the Flat/Premises, Electrical

Fittings with in the Flat/Premises
The External Plumbing and External Plaster, Elevation,

Completion of terraces with waterproofing of the
Building/Wing

Internal Roads & Footpaths
Water Supply

30.09.2025

. 31.01.2026

31.07.2026
30.09.2026

Storm Water Drains 31.03.2027
30.06.2027Landscaping & Tree Planting

Street Lighting
Handover of possession of units

10. 31.07.2027

11. 31.12.2028

For Rajasthan Housing Board

ResidESHARMA)

Radunan Housing Board
KHB, Div.-Bhiwan

ResaAFENOThee


