## Work Completion Schedule of The Project

## "CONSTRUCTION OF MIGB - 07 NOS. MIGA - 09 NOS. LIG - 18 NOS. EWS - 49 NOS."

S No.	Particulars	Expected date of Completion
1.	Slabs of Super Structure	31.12.2024
2.	Internal walls, Internal Plaster, Floorings with in Flats/Premises, Doors and Windows to each of the Flat/Premises	30.06.2025
3.	Sewerage (chamber, fines, Septic Tank STP)	31.07.2025
4.	Sanitary Fittings with in the Flat/Premises, Electrical Fittings with in the Flat/Premises	30.09.2025
5.	The External Plumbing and External Plaster, Elevation, Completion of terraces with waterproofing of the Building/Wing	31.01.2026
6.	Internal Roads & Footpaths	31.07.2026
7.	Water Supply	30.09.2026
8.	Storm Water Drains	31.03.2027
9.	Landscaping & Tree Planting	30.06.2027
10.	Street Lighting	31.07.2027
11.	Handover of possession of units	31.12.2028

For Rajasthan Housing Board

Resident Engineer Rejection Housing Board